3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName:

650
x709

291
x340

646
x788

321
x877

256
x524

612
x404

595
x801

601
x921

909
x509

379
x294

ExamDate:
233 839
x707 x745
954 758
x155 x247
424 691
x187 x518
868 264
x184 x442
956 609
X699 x957
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ExamScore:

805
x531

179
x427

127
x903

654
x873

252
X693
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‘?/i\ﬂg c% @ 8" 3-sifret multiplikasjon
StudentName: ExamDate: ExamScore:
650 612 233 839 805
x709 x404 x707 x745 x531
5850 2448 1631 4195 - 805
0 0 0 3356 2415
4550 2448 1631 5873 4025
460850 247248 164731 625055 427455
291 595 954 758 179
x340 x801 x155 x247 x427
0 595 4770 5306 1253
1164 0 4770 3032 358
873 4760 954 1516 716
98940 476595 147870 187226 76433
646 601 424 691 127
x788 x921 x187 x518 x903
5168 601 2968 5528 381
5168 1202 3392 691 0
4522 5409 424 3455 1143
509048 553521 79288 357938 114681
321 909 868 264 654
x877 x509 x184 x442 x873
2247 8181 3472 528 1962
2247 0 6944 1056 4578
2568 4545 868 1056 5232
281517 462681 159712 116688 570942
256 379 956 609 252
x524 x294 X699 x957 X693
1024 1516 8604 4263 - 756
512 3411 8604 3045 2268
1280 758 5736 5481 1512
134144 111426 668244 582813 174636
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